DESIGN-OLV-8/12
TM
Quality Lighting is a Philips group brand
RCBX8 FCBX8 Series
ACCENT / PATHWAY
4.75” dia. Bolt Circle
3.25” dia.
Max Conduit

Curb, House, Path
DIMENSIONS MOUNTING TEMPLATE
ORDERING EXAMPLE RCBX8P-50-CL-120-42-BLK
7.95”
201 mm
8.0”
203 mm
40.75”
1035 mm
41.56”
1056 mm
RCBX8 FCBX8
CL      Cast Louver
             Symmetrical
- - - -
120
208
240
277
42CL
120
208
240
277
BLK
WHT
DB
GN
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pulse Start Metal Halide
RCBX8P-50 / FCBX8P-50
RCBX8P-70 / FCBX8P-70
RCBX8P-100 / FCBX8P-100
High Pressure Sodium
RCBX8S-70 / FCBX8S-70
RCBX8S-100 / FCBX8S-100
Compact Fluorescent
RCBX8CF-28 / FCBX8CF-28
RCBX8CF-42 / FCBX8CF-42
SERIES / SIZE / SOURCE-WATTAGE
SERIES / SIZE / SOURCE-WATTAGE
DISTRIBUTION
DISTRIBUTION
VOLTAGE HEIGHT
VOLTAGE
FINISH
HEIGHT FINISH
RCBX8P-50 / FCBX8P-50  (E17)
RCBX8P-70 / FCBX8P-70  (E17)
RCBX8P-100 / FCBX8P-100  (E17)
RCBX8S-70 / FCBX8S-70  (E17)
RCBX8S-100 / FCBX8S-100  (E17)
RCBX8CF-28 / FCBX8CF-28  (PLC)
  120V Only
RCBX8CF-42 / FCBX8CF-42  (PLC)
Pulse Start Metal Halide
High Pressure Sodium
Compact Fluorescent
42 42”

BLK Black

WHT  White
 DB Dark
   Bronze
GN Green
NOTE: Fixture does NOT include lamp.
E
E
1611 Clovis Barker Road
San Marcos, Texas 78640
Toll Free Phone (800) 545-1326
FAX (866) 713-6002